All day trash talking
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2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
THE FACELESS MEN
Steviejallday

NO RUCKS GIiVEN
Prestige Worldwide
The not so mighty Johnsons
Team 18

TMoney

B.P.H.T

Duke

Al Williams

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The not so mighty Johnsons
Who is Irv Smith??

All Rucks to Give

THE FACELESS MEN
Prestige Worldwide
TMoney

B.P.H.T

Win or Go Home
Duke

Al Williams

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Who is Irv Smith??
THE FACELESS MEN
Dalvin Cook

NO RUCKS GIiVEN
Prestige Worldwide
B.P.H.T

XtraBlak

Win or Go Home

Wan

Team 18

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Who is Irv Smith??
THE FACELESS MEN
Dalvin Cook

Prestige Worldwide
The not so mighty Johnsons
Team 18

TMoney

B.P.H.T

Win or Go Home

Al Williams

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Who is Irv Smith??

THE FACELESS MEN
Dalvin Cook
SlickRichDaRuler

The not so mighty Johnsons
TMoney

B.P.H.T

103
147

97
152

90
108
178
138
135

74

98
192
103
108
131
130
113

71
151
107

153
164
149
112

83
103
139

85
163
118

121
119
151
170
129
197
104
118
117
151

144
217
205

93

80
224
125

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Dalvin Cook

Who is Irv Smith??
Woie Woiel!l
SlickRichDaRuler
All Rucks to Give
Keene

XtraBlak

Win or Go Home
Status Symbol
Wan

SlickRichDaRuler
NO RUCKS GIiVEN
Woie Woiel!l
Steviejallday
Dalvin Cook
Status Symbol
Team 18

Wan

XtraBlak

Keene

All Rucks to Give

The not so mighty Johnsons
Steviejallday
SlickRichDaRuler

Woie Woie!!!

Al Williams

Status Symbol

Duke

Keene

TMoney

SlickRichDaRuler
Steviejallday

Woie Woiel!l

NO RUCKS GIiVEN
All Rucks to Give
Status Symbol
XtraBlak

Duke

Keene

Wan

All Rucks to Give
Prestige Worldwide
NO RUCKS GIiVEN
Woie Woiel!l!
Steviejallday
Status Symbol

Al Williams
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179
170

71

91
224
120
183

95
142
115

103
132

87
102
180
156
135

81
146
139

183
131
112
166
148
134
234
173

85
155

99
159
93
97
116
141
124
163
73
111

159
125
170
122

75
150
119
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XtraBlak 127 VS Keene 156
Win or Go Home 149 Vs Wan 82
Team 18 120 VS Duke 143

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Who is Irv Smith?? 149 VS Woie Woie!!! 127
THE FACELESS MEN 118 Vs The not so mighty Johnsons 164
Steviejallday 77 VS All Rucks to Give 160
NO RUCKS GIiVEN 128 VS SlickRichDaRuler 117
Prestige Worldwide 141 VS Dalvin Cook 119
TMoney 97 VS Keene 86
XtraBlak 142 VS Status Symbol 137
B.P.H.T 134 VS Win or Go Home 149
Duke 148 VS Wan 52
Al Williams 115 Vs Team 18 161

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

THE FACELESS MEN 157 VS Who is Irv Smith?? 140
Dalvin Cook 128 Vs The not so mighty Johnsons 64
Steviejallday 120 VS Woie Woie!!! 100
NO RUCKS GIiVEN 107 Vs All Rucks to Give 74
Prestige Worldwide 135 VS SlickRichDaRuler 112
Team 18 89 Vs Status Symbol 124
TMoney 95 VS Wan 132
B.P.H.T 127 Vs XtraBlak 119
Win or Go Home 129 VS Keene 72
Al Williams 120 Vs Duke 113

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Win or Go Home 147 VS Team 18 72
Duke 179 VS XtraBlak 86
Status Symbol 169 VS Keene 124
Al Williams 105 Vs TMoney 134
THE FACELESS MEN 187 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 123
Dalvin Cook 172 VS Who is Irv Smith?? 139
Steviejallday 113 VS All Rucks to Give 145
SlickRichDaRuler 93 VS Woie Woiell! 124
Prestige Worldwide 145 Vs The not so mighty Johnsons 119
B.P.H.T 150 VS Wan 105

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

All Rucks to Give 191 VS SlickRichDaRuler 110
THE FACELESS MEN 126 VS Who is Irv Smith?? 108
Dalvin Cook 90 VS Woie Woie!!! 114
Prestige Worldwide 157 Vs NO RUCKS GIiVEN 123
The not so mighty Johnsons 116 Vs Steviejallday 123
B.P.H.T 140 VS Keene 105
Duke 113 VS Status Symbol 188
Wan 79 VS XtraBlak 134
Al Williams 128 VS Win or Go Home 119
Team 18 119 VS TMoney 110

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

THE FACELESS MEN 145 VS All Rucks to Give 172
Dalvin Cook 105 VS SlickRichDaRuler 125
Steviejallday 121 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 122
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The not so mighty Johnsons 89 Vs Who is Irv Smith?? 139
Prestige Worldwide 119 VS Woie Woie!!! 137
B.P.H.T 141 VS Wan 122
Win or Go Home 106 VS Status Symbol 141
Duke 123 Vs TMoney 123
Al Williams 112 VS Keene 107
Team 18 122 Vs XtraBlak 98

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The not so mighty Johnsons 86 VS Woie Woie!!! 135
THE FACELESS MEN 130 VS SlickRichDaRuler 132
Dalvin Cook 95 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 133
Steviejallday 108 Vs Who is Irv Smith?? 133
Prestige Worldwide 86 VS All Rucks to Give 113
B.P.H.T 116 VS TMoney 113
Win or Go Home 93 Vs XtraBlak 139
Wan 144 VS Keene 104
Team 18 92 Vs Duke 75
Al Williams 108 Vs Status Symbol 128

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

THE FACELESS MEN 119 Vs All Rucks to Give 169
Dalvin Cook 118 Vs SlickRichDaRuler 147
NO RUCKS GIiVEN 155 Vs Woie Woielll 133
Prestige Worldwide 134 Vs Steviejallday 100
The not so mighty Johnsons 98 Vs Who is Irv Smith?? 68
B.P.H.T 109 VS Keene 90
Duke 107 VS TMoney 103
Wan 108 Vs Status Symbol 143
Al Williams 122 VS Win or Go Home 61
Team 18 141 Vs XtraBlak 179

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13

Dalvin Cook 130 VS Who is Irv Smith?? 130
THE FACELESS MEN 81 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 101
Duke 99 VS Al Williams 93
Team 18 91 Vs XtraBlak 123
All Rucks to Give 117 VS * League Average 115
Prestige Worldwide 94 Vs * League Average 115
Status Symbol 118 Vs * League Average 113
B.P.H.T 115 VS * League Average 113
Keene 120
SlickRichDaRuler 133
Steviejallday 145
The not so mighty Johnsons 97
TMoney 105
Wan 150
Win or Go Home 118
Woie Woie!l! 118

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14

B.P.H.T 115 VS Duke 135
Status Symbol 92 Vs XtraBlak 162
All Rucks to Give 118 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 138
Prestige Worldwide 146 Vs Dalvin Cook 117
Al Williams 107
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Keene 94
SlickRichDaRuler 118
Steviejallday 102
Team 18 117
THE FACELESS MEN 152
The not so mighty Johnsons 115
TMoney 148
Wan 68
Who is Irv Smith?? 87
Win or Go Home 127
Woie Woiell! 91

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15

Duke 154 VS XtraBlak 164
NO RUCKS GIiVEN 143 Vs Prestige Worldwide 150
Al Williams 118
All Rucks to Give 176
B.P.H.T 148
Dalvin Cook 126
Keene 92
SlickRichDaRuler 133
Status Symbol 136
Steviejallday 82
Team 18 118
THE FACELESS MEN 162
The not so mighty Johnsons 91
TMoney 104
Wan 99
Who is Irv Smith?? 93
Win or Go Home 69
Woie Woiell! 115

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

XtraBlak 103 VS Prestige Worldwide 139
Duke 119 VS NO RUCKS GIiVEN 143
Al Williams 85
All Rucks to Give 125
B.P.H.T 133
Dalvin Cook 109
Keene 82
SlickRichDaRuler 126
Status Symbol 95
Steviejallday 111
Team 18 54
THE FACELESS MEN 150
The not so mighty Johnsons 78
TMoney 169
Wan 150
Who is Irv Smith?? 71
Win or Go Home 83
Woie Woiell! 101
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